Visitor Count

ITEM 9.2.4

May 2013 APPENDIX A
Wednesday | 1/05/2013 7 3 12 2 2 1 1
Thursday 2/05/2013 4 2 3 1 2 10 4
Friday 3/05/2013 6 2 6 2 C 12 3
Saturday 4/05/2013 8 5 2 5 0 11 4
Sunday 5/05/2013 3 7 2 4 8 3 0
Monday 6/05/2013 9 2 3 3 0 0 2
Tuesday 7/05/2013 6 2 3 0 2 3 2
Wednesday | 8/05/2013 3 5 4 0 1 4 5
Thursday 9/05/2013 1 2 3 2 0 0 2
Friday 10/05/2013 3 5 3 4 2 5 4
Saturday 11/05/2013 15 15 19 5 5 19 10
Sunday 12/05/2013 4 3 12 9 6 9 2
Monday 13/05/2013 5 6 8 5 2 9 1
Tuesday 14/05/2013 9 6 10 12 4 4 2
Wednesday | 15/05/2013 6 8 3 0 3 4 3
Thursday 16/05/2013 2 2 0 0 3 4
Friday 17/05/2013 6 2 4 0 5 4 6
Saturday 18/05/2013 10 24 10 12 15 8 6
Sunday 19/05/2013 12 29 12 2 23 22 6
Monday 20/05/2013 5 3 3 3 2 1 2
Tuesday 21/05/2013 8 4 3 2 3 9 0
Wednesday | 22/05/2013 5 7 13 8 4 13 3
Thursday 23/05/2013 8 4 3 4 3 4 1
Friday 24/05/2013 4 2 9 2 4 3 2
Saturday 25/05/2013 3 8 3 9 4 2 2
Sunday 26/05/2013 10 4 9 4 4 4 5
Monday 27/05/2013 G 4 4 0 4 0 2
Tuesday 28/05/2013 10 8 6 2 6 2 3
Wednesday | 29/05/2013 4 4 6 2 4 6 6
Thursday 30/05/2013 6 4 2 0 6 0 0
Friday 31/05/2013 27 5 4 4 7 0 1
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Store: 100 York Visitor Cen

Printed: 03 /06 /2013 10:13AM Transaction Summary o
Terminal No: All APPENDIX B
Report Date Range 01/05/2012 to 31/05/2012
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 172.00 $643.30 172.00 $643.30 57.00 $233.50 6.00 $11.00
Sales Summary
GROSS 174.00 $649.30 174.00 $649.30 58.00 $236.50 6.00 $11.00
NET 96.00 95.00 $629.80 3100 322850 300 $11.00
Averace Sales § 0.00 $6.63 0.00 $6.63 0.00 $7.37 0.00 $3.67
CUSTOMER 95.00 $0.00 95.00 $0.00 3100 $0.00 3.00 30.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $620.80 0.00 $620.80 0.00 $228.50 0.00 $11.00
CANCEL 1.00 $24.00 1.00 $24.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 $57.96 0.00 $57.96 0.00 $20.77 0.00 $1.00
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $579.34 0.00 $579.34 0.00 $207.73 0.00 $10.00
Discount 0.00 $19.50 0.00 $19.50 0.00 $8.00 0.00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 95.00 $629.80 95.00 $629.80 31.00 $228.50 3.00 $11.00
DISCOUNT% 3.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00 200 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 28.00 $0.00 28.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT § 4,00 $19.50 4.00 $19.50 200 $8.00 0.00 $0.00
CA\P3wiPIL_Trans.mt York Visitor Cenire Page 1 of 1
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Store:100 York Visitor Cen .
Printed: 03 /06 /2013 10:13AM Transactlon Summary
Terminal No: All
Report Date Range 01/05/2013 to 31/05/2013
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 235.00 $764.40 235.00 $764.40 46.00 $111.30 12.00 $18.00
OTHER 8.00 $16.00 8.00 $16.00 2.00 $4.00 0.00 $0.00
Sales Summary
(GROSS 243.00 $780.40 243.00 $780.40 48.00 $115.30 12.00 $18.00
NET 104.00 $748.90 104.00 $748.90 2400 $111.80 5.00 $18.00
Average Sales § 0.00 . 0.00 $7.20 0.00 $4.66 0.00 $3.60
CUSTOMER 104.00 $0.00 104.00 $0.00 2400 30.00 5.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $748.90 0.00 $748.90 0.00 $111.80 0.00 $18.00
GST Included 0.00 $68.20 0.00 $68.20 0.00 $10.11 0.00 $1.63
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $682.20 0.00 $682.20 0.00 $101.19 0.00 $16.37
Discount 0.00 $31.80 0.00 $31.50 0.00 $3.50 0.00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 105.00 $748.80 105.00 $748.90 25.00 $111.80 6.00 $18.00
DISCOUNT% 6.00 $0.00 6.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 1.00 $3.00 1.00 $3.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 3400 $0.00 34.00 $0.00 5.00 30.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT § 6.00 $31.50 6.00 $31.50 1.00 $3.50 0.00 $0.00

CAPIw\Plu_Trans.mt York Visitor Centre Page 1 of 1
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